

2020-2021 Sanitary Sewer Root Foaming (North Basin) Bid Results Breakdown						BIDDERS	
CITY PROJECT NO. 469933-46000=9153							
BID OPENING: 3/9/2021      Council Award: 4/6/2021							
BID SUMMARY							
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE				Duke's Root Control	
		EST.		UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
		QTY.	UNIT	PRICE	COST	PRICE	COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3	Apply Root Foaming Product to 4" Sewer Line	116	LF	\$1.40	\$162.40	\$1.32	\$153.12
4	Apply Root Foaming Product to 6" Sewer Line	137,904	LF	\$1.40	\$193,065.60	\$1.32	\$182,033.28
5	Apply Root Foaming Product to 8" Sewer Line	26,576	LF	\$1.40	\$37,206.40	\$1.32	\$35,080.32
6	Apply Root Foaming Product to 10" Sewer Line	6,200	LF	\$1.60	\$9,920.00	\$1.54	\$9,548.00
7	Apply Root Foaming Product to 12" Sewer Line	6,858	LF	\$1.65	\$11,315.70	\$1.60	\$10,972.80
8	Apply Root Foaming Product to 15" Sewer Line	6,082	LF	\$2.00	\$12,164.00	\$1.98	\$12,042.36
9	Apply Root Foaming Product to 18" Sewer Line	862	LF	\$2.10	\$1,810.20	\$2.20	\$1,896.40
TOTAL BID					\$270,000.00		\$251,726.28
NOTE		Engineer's estimate is rounded to the nearest 10,000.					
c:     Deryk Daquigan, PMCWP Azalea Mitch, DPW							